
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Retirement to Original House Bill No. 22
by Representative Pearson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, at the beginning of line 5, change "3688(A)(introductory paragraph), (1)," to
3 "3688(A)(1),"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 1, at the end of line 17, delete "3688(A)(introductory" and at the beginning of line
6 18 delete "paragraph), (1)," and insert "3688(A)(1),"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 9, line 5, after "Section 4." delete the remainder of the line in its entirety and delete
9 lines 6 and 7 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof "This Act shall become effective on
10 June 30, 2014, but only if House Bill No. 1278 of this 2014 Regular Session of the
11 Legislature does not become effective."